STD TRIVIA #2 ANSWER KEY
. How many women have an HPV infection?
. 5 million
. 29 million
. 140 million
. 290 million

. 465 million

. What % of men don't experience any Chlamydia symptoms?
.10%
.30%
.50%
.70%

. 90%

. 3. What color is GIANTmicrobes' Trichomoniasis?
. Green

. Pink

. Grey

. Purple

. Red

. What % of people will contract an STD during their lifetime?
.10%
.30%
. 50%
. 70%

. 90%



. What causes genital Herpes?
. H. trachomatis

. Herpes simplex virus 1

. Herpes papillomavirus

. Helio Pestilosis

. None of the above

. Which STD(s) greatly increase the risk of HIV acquisition?
. Herpes and Syphillis

. Herpes and Crabs

. HPV

. Clap

. Trich and Chlamydia

. HPV infection increases the risk of which type of cancer later in life?
. Breast

. Lung

. Skin

. Cervical

. Pancreatic

. What year did Scientific American devote an entire issue to one STD?
. 1988
. 1995
.1938
. 2004

. 2006



9. As of 2016, the HPV vaccine has reduced HPV in teenage girls by what percent?
a. 10%
b. 25%
c. 50%
d. 60%

e. 90%

10. What mosquito bourne disease can be transmitted by sex?
a. Malaria

b. Dengue Fever

c. Zika Virus

d. Trichomoniasis

e. Crab Louse

11. In 2 1998 TV sitcom, one main character pretends to get burned by which STD?
a. Crabs

b. Gonorrhea

c. Syphillis

d. Herpes

e. Chlamydia

12. What is the name of the GIANTmicrobes gift box that includes 5 STDs?
a. Blind Date

b. Let’s Get it On

c. Tainted Love

d. Heart Warming

e. Heart Burned



13. The prevalence of both oral herpes and genital herpes infections has declined steadily since 2000.
But still, roughly what fraction of middle-aged Americans are infected?

a.1/3
b.1/2
c.2/3
d.3/4

e.7/8

14. Which STD is pretty easy to cure, but if not treated can increase a person’s chance of getting other
STDs?

a. Trichomoniasis
b. Crabs

c. Syphilis

d. Clap

e HPV

15 Why are STDs often called STIs? Because...

a. STl is easier to say

b. Sexually transmitted illnesses are more serious than diseases2005
c. STl is easier to translate into the top 20 global languages

d. STDs are often confused with Somewhat Tasty Donuts

e. Not all sexually transmitted infections become diseases

16. There are more than 100 types of HPV. How many types can cause cervical cancer?
a.6

b. 13

c. 28

d. 46

e. 72



17. If you catch herpes, you have it for life because it tends to remain latent in which nerves of the
body?

a. Brain Cells

b. Abdominal nerves
c. Spinal cords

d. Pelvic nerves

e. Nerves near the liver and spleen

18. What STD comes to mind from a curse mentioned in a Shakespeare’s play not known to be
performed until over 100 years after his death, and not really a comedy or a tragedy?

a. Gonorrhea
b. Syphilis

c. Crabs

d. Herpes

e. Chlamydia



